
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

17 

48 

34 

22 

27 

2 

29 

84 

86 

6 

4 

31 

11 

111 

64 

33 

40 

37 

18 

51 

85 

87 

01 

02 

3 

8 

66 

Class 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FE 

FF 

FF 

FF 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1 

2 

3 

4 

10 

11 

12 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

13 

12 

13 

14 

Name 

Scott Rettich 

Ryan Norman 

Jeff Beck 

Denny Marklein 

Dean Oppermann 

Kent Lehr 

Keith Carter 

Michael Mueller 

Eric Cruz 

Wes Allen 

Cliff Johnson 

Scott Rubenzer 

Hans Saurino 

Chris Fillmore 

Marshall Mauney 

Hanna Zellers 

Ed Midgley 

Bill Kephart 

Gary Gecelter 

Paul Reineck 

David H. Jr. Livingston 

Brian Ell 

Reid Hazelton 

Tom Muffler 

Jeffrey Bartz 

Marc Blanc 

Andy Melvin 

Hometown 

Columbus OH 

Aurora OH 

Ingleside IL 

Dodgeville WI 

Plainfield IL 

Clive IA 

Mokena IL 

Plymouth WI 

Barhamsville VA 

Lexington KY 

Stilwell KS 

Brookfield WI 

Tulsa OK 

Oxford MI 

Vestavia AL 

Granger IN 

Geneva IL 

Colorado Springs CO 

Great Neck NY 

Wilmette IL 

Lexington TN 

Brown Deer WI 

Burlington WI 

Florissant MO 

Plymouth WI 

New Glarus WI 

Lakewood CO 

Region 

OVR 

NEO 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

DMV 

CHI 

Milw 

NCR 

CKY 

KCR 

Milw 

NEOK 

DET 

Milw 

SBR 

CHI 

Colo 

NYR 

CHI 

Ten 

Milw 

CHI 

STL 

Milw 

BVR 

Colo 

Member_ID 

355725 

477716 

131861 

172553 

128453 

358494 

280542 

388192 

860 

230277_1 

117710 

376347 

144853_4 

483255 

255530_1 

454717 

53603 

218084 

383696 

262400 

251277 

449192 

386688 

451973 

105156_4 

249136 

478548 

Make-Model 

Ford FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Van Diemen FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

SCCA Enterprises 

Van Diemen FE 

Swift DB6 

Piper DF-5 

Spectrum 

Van Diemen FF 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Van Diemen FE 

Swift DB6 

VESTIAL 10F 

Swift DB6 

Van Diemen RF98 

Spectrum 14H 

Crossle 65F 

Van Diemen RF-92 

Van Diemen FE 

Van Diemen Honda 

Swift DB16 

Van Diemen 93 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

5 

Best Tm 

2:41.573 

2:42.774 

2:46.189 

2:47.621 

2:48.356 

2:45.258 

2:50.303 

2:48.674 

2:50.124 

2:54.341 

2:54.091 

2:54.526 

2:54.363 

2:55.818 

2:48.510 

2:58.028 

3:00.474 

3:02.030 

3:14.303 

3:13.999 

2:59.695 

3:25.703 

2:55.519 

Sponsor 

Alliance Autosport/PDI Communication Systems/Hoosier Tire 

Comprent Motorsports 

One Formula Racing/JBR Inc. 

Marklein Auto Body/DJMSP 

Woodridge Racing / Lehr Enterprises LLC / Pink Print Co. 

Carter Machine + Design/ApexSpeed.com 

MJ Mfg/Fibeco/Hoosier/Speed Seat Factory/msquared 

Cruz Associates Inc. 

Lexair 

Alpine Litho-Graphics; 

Morgan's collision Center Storage Battery Systems LLC 

Quantum Racing Services/Hoosier Tires 

CDS One Formula Racing 

Hanna Zellers Motorsports 

Level 11 Creative 

ThermaMasters 

Hoosier Averill Stuff ColoradoPen American Pen Company 

Operation Gratitude / Armed Forces Motorsports / SOS Rehydrate / House of Jerky 

Hoosier/Subway/JDL/Two Dogg/Pure Energy Racing 

CARQUEST Auto Parts Schulz Automotive Machine 

American Pen Company 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Black flag all at 9:26am  Race duration 50:56.245 

Car #2 penalized 3 positions in class per steward, GCR 6.1.1.B 

Printed: 6/14/2015 11:57:33 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Series Chief steward: Costa Dunias 

Event Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

23.167 

Avg. Speed 

61.987 

Best Lap Tm 

2:41.573 

Best Speed 

90.193 

Best Lap by 

17 - Scott Rettich 

WeatherTech® SCCA June Sprints 

Sanction 15-M-3550-S Group 3 

G3R1=FE, FF  

Race (13 Laps) started at 9:20:36 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/14/2015 09:15 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints Posted 12:05 pm

Official Race results


